
 
 

WHOM TO CONTACT: 

 

Absences, Tardy Arrivals & Early Dismissals Amanda Wills  awills@mccallie.org 

Academic Counseling     Julie Brown  jbrown@mccallie.org 

After School Activities    Kathy Posey  kposey@mccallie.org 

Alumni and Underclassmen Transcripts  Julie Brown  jbrown@mccallie.org 

Athletics      Cindy Youngblood cyoungblood@mccallie.org 
 

Boarding Student Questions    Amanda Wills  awills@mccallie.org 

Bookstore      Amanda Grisar agrisar@mccallie.org 
 

College Counseling     Melissa Alverson malverson@mccallie.org 

Counseling Center for Students   Jenny Suddath  jensuddath@mccallie.org 
 

Day Student Questions    Amanda Wills  awills@mccallie.org 

Demerits / Discipline     Amanda Wills  awills@mccallie.org 

Drivers License / School Verification   Kathy Posey  kposey@mccallie.org 
 

Make-up Testing, Academic Work   Julie Brown  jbrown@mccallie.org 

MOSIS       Julie Brown  jbrown@mccallie.org 
 

Parents Weekend Information   Theda Griffin  tgriffin@mccallie.org 
 

Notary Services     Kathy Posey  kposey@mccallie.org 
 

SAT/ACT Prep Classes    Julie Brown  jbrown@mccallie.org 

Senior Transcript Requests     Melissa Alverson malverson@mccallie.org 

Student Accounts / Tuition Statements  Student Billing studentbilling@mccallie.org 

Student Medical Center    Kristen Smith  ksmith@mccallie.org 
 

Teacher Conferences/Interims/Grades  Julie Brown  jbrown@mccallie.org 

Tutors       Julie Brown  jbrown@mccallie.org 
 

Vehicle Registration / Parking Issues   Welcome Center dritterbush@mccallie.org 

 

PHONE NUMBERS 

 

Melissa Alverson 423-493-5623   Kathy Posey  423-493-5601 

Julie Brown  423-493-5871   Jenny Suddath  423-493-5881 

Theda Griffin  423-493-5605   Amanda Wills  423-493-5566 

Amanda Grissar 423-493-5543   Cindy Youngblood 423-493-5539 

 

Welcome Center 423-493-5856 

 

If you do not find what you are looking for, please contact  

Amanda Wills in the Deans’ Office at 423-493-5566 / awills@mccallie.org or  

Kathy Posey in the Assistant Headmaster’s Office at 423-493-5601 / kposey@mccallie.org, or refer to the 

online Blue Book at www.McCallie.org for a more detailed listing of whom to call. 


